
I.D.:	52415402

Modul	Cisco	SFP-10G-SR

Data
publicarii

08.12.20 Coduri	CPV 32400000-7	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.376,00	RON	-	2.376,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: The	Cisco	SFP-10G-SR	module	is	the	multimode	10G	fiber	optical	transceiver,	and	it	supports
up	to	400m	link	length	when	uses	4700Mhz	KM	MMF	(OM3).	The	hot-swappable	supported
feature	has	no	need	to	power	off	the	device	when	plugs	into	an	Ethernet	SFP+	port	of	a
Cisco	switch.	Cisco	quality	identification	(ID)	feature	enables	a	Cisco	platform	to	identify
whether	the	module	is	certified	and	tested	by	Cisco.	Garantie	24	luni.


